7/17/2025

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og LH

Transaction Des
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
574
574
574
399
574
574

Date
7/17/125
7/17/125
7/17/25
7/17/25
711725
711725

Time

10:28.13
10:32.00
10:32.01
22:49.36
22:49.37
22:50.11

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



